

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-2086	Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	City Resolution	n	Status:	Passed			
File created:	7/9/2019		In control:	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council			
On agenda:	7/16/2019		Final action:	7/16/2019			
Title:	Subject:Renovation Of Tyrone Carney Park In Sobrante ParkFrom:Vice Mayor ReidRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To Apply FoAnd Accept Grant Funds From The Statewide Park Development And Community RevitalizationProgram For Tyrone Carney Park In Sobrante Park						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report, 2. 87823 CMS						
Date	Ver Action By	,	Δα	tion Result			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/16/2019	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted as Amended	Pass
7/11/2019	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Renovation Of Tyrone Carney Park In Sobrante Park

From: Vice Mayor Reid

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To Apply For And Accept Grant Funds From The Statewide Park Development And Community Revitalization Program For Tyrone Carney Park In Sobrante Park